Avmyb, †`Lyb, wkLyb GKmv‡_ Mwo evsjv‡`‡ki 

grm¨ I cÖvwYm¤ú` wk‡íi D¾j fwel¨r 

BANGLADESH CHINA FRIENDSHIP
CONFERENCE CENTER (BCFCC)

AGARGAON, DHAKA

+880 1332551410
+880 1332551421
+880 1332551422

Time: 10:00 AM To 8:00 PM

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

Stall      BDT 1,25,000 (One hundred twenty-five thousand) 3 days

Students            BDT 500 (five hundred) Day long

Entrepreneur summit         BDT 4000 (four thousand)

info@flsexpobd.comwww.flsexpobd.com

Exhibition Participation Guidelines:

ORGANIZED BY:

Ministry of
Fisheries and Livestock